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XI TROFEO DE LA SIDRA
Gijón, 15/2/2025

Prueba 7 Masc., 100m Espalda Abs.
15/02/2025 - 10:19 Resultados
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

14 años

1. BRAÑA SANTOS, Yago 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:13.99 339 36.88 37.11
2. GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, Leo 11 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:15.56 318 37.03 38.53
3. SANCHEZ ROSALES, Daniel 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:18.71 281 37.26 41.45
4. MAGDALENA PACHECO, Nel 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:20.61 262 38.81 41.80
5. LOPEZ GONZALEZ, Iyan 11 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:23.20 238 39.78 43.42

15 años

1. STASIAK VEGA, Kailani 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:09.10 416 33.71 35.39
2. CHAUSEIRO VIZAN, Nel 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:13.87 340 36.15 37.72
3. GARCIA FERNANDEZ, Pablo 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:29.07 194 42.67 46.40
4. PIZARRO MIJARES, Samuel 10 Club North Sport Oviedo 1:40.56 135 48.99 51.57

16 años

1. ANSON CANO, Jacobo 09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 1:02.91 551 29.95 32.96
2. AGUINACO ALVAREZ, Pablo 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:05.35 492 31.31 34.04
3. FLOREZ PRADO, Alvaro 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:07.66 443 32.97 34.69

Baja MATEOS RUIZ, Lucas 09 Club North Sport Oviedo

17 años

1. RODRIGUEZ CUEVA, Ruben 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:04.54 511 31.29 33.25

18 años

1. GONZALEZ LAFUENTE, Diego 07 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:11.40 377 34.56 36.84
2. FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, J. 07 Club North Sport Oviedo 1:18.48 284 38.11 40.37

Abs.

1. ANSON CANO, Jacobo 09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 1:02.91 551 29.95 32.96
2. RODRIGUEZ CUEVA, Ruben 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:04.54 511 31.29 33.25
3. AGUINACO ALVAREZ, Pablo 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:05.35 492 31.31 34.04
4. FLOREZ PRADO, Alvaro 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:07.66 443 32.97 34.69
5. FRAGA DOMINGUEZ, David 04 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:08.32 430 33.24 35.08
6. STASIAK VEGA, Kailani 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:09.10 416 33.71 35.39
7. GONZALEZ LAFUENTE, Diego 07 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:11.40 377 34.56 36.84
8. CHAUSEIRO VIZAN, Nel 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:13.87 340 36.15 37.72
9. BRAÑA SANTOS, Yago 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:13.99 339 36.88 37.11

10. GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, Leo 11 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:15.56 318 37.03 38.53
11. FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, J. 07 Club North Sport Oviedo 1:18.48 284 38.11 40.37
12. SANCHEZ ROSALES, Daniel 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:18.71 281 37.26 41.45
13. MAGDALENA PACHECO, Nel 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:20.61 262 38.81 41.80
14. LOPEZ GONZALEZ, Iyan 11 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:23.20 238 39.78 43.42
15. GARCIA FERNANDEZ, Pablo 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:29.07 194 42.67 46.40
16. PIZARRO MIJARES, Samuel 10 Club North Sport Oviedo 1:40.56 135 48.99 51.57

Baja MATEOS RUIZ, Lucas 09 Club North Sport Oviedo


